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CLOSE CORPORATIONS

DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY

COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY REGISTRATION OFFICE

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE CLOSE CORPORATIONS ACT, 1984 (ACT 69 OF 1984)

THE FOLLOWING NOTICE RELATING TO CORRECTION NOTICES AND RESTORATIONS IS
PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL INFORMATION.

THE CIPRO WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPRO.GOV.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.
NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED

AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSIONS OR THE
CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.

COMPANIES

DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY

COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY REGISTRATION OFFICE

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 1973 (ACT 61 OF 1973)

THE FOLLOWING NOTICE RELATING TO CORRECTION NOTICES IS PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL
INFORMATION.

THE CIPRO WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPRO.GOV.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.
NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED

AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSIONS OR THE
CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.

R.J. MATHEKGA

REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES



CIPRO PUBLICATION - NOTICE 157 OF 2010

ANNUAL RETURN RESTORATIONS

THE FOLLOWING ENTERPRISES WERE RE INSTATED BUT THE STATUS WILL REMAIN IN
DEREGISTRATION PROCESS UNTIL ALL OUTSTANDING RETURNS HAVE BEEN LODGED

M2006007937
M1995005926
M1998024365
M1998022908
M1995005447
M2005038765
M2005007461
M2003020789
M1999025494
M1972002540
M1993004645
M2005004530
M1984010685
M2003024186
M2003010424
M1999027470
M1998010987
M1999001269
M1998009790
M2006034819
M2007027444
M2007035615
M2005024928
M2005022959
M2003025222
M2003006492
M1997013521
M2007022455
M2006015008
M1997012808
M1997021122
M2004007700
M1997010190
M2006016214
M2000025886
M1990004336
M1995005447
M1998001289
M2004101447
M2001018263
M2002027101
M1959002015
M1999026912
M1992004867

AFRIK-MINES AND RESOURCES
OAKRIDGE RISK CONSULTANTS
EXECUTIVE CATERING EQUIPMENT
CORPORATE LAW SERVICES
INFOSERV TECHNOLOGIES
AETERNO INVESTMENTS 178

HILL VIE TRADING 6

BAKGAGA COAL

VOSSTOFFEL

BREWING PROCESS TECHNOLOGY
PANORAMA SPORTS MEDICINE CENTRE
WELLVEST 2

JASCHINSKI PROPERTIES
MASTERPROPS 419

ZELPY 1959

FAL REGSDIENSTE

BOKONE TECHNOLOGIES

AVALON PRODUCTIONS

B B L DE FONTAINE INVESTMENTS
DAY BREAK PROPERTIES 15
SOUVARIS PROPERTIES 32

CEDAR FALLS PROPERTIES 195

101 PUBLISHING

PERCEPTION RESEARCH INTERNATIONAL
REALITY DYNAMIX 18

EMERITIUS INVESTMENTS 50

IMAGE TRADERS

ABRINA 5604

ALTIVEX 357

SOUTHERN RIDING CENTRE

K B H AVIATION AND LOGISTICAL SERVICES
SOUTHERN PALACE INVESTMENTS86
SIANO 209 NEEDWOOD

SOBETHU PROPERTIES

NEXPRO PROJECTS

COMPUTER SPECIALIST PROPERTIES
INFOSERV TECHNOLOGIES

TETRA ROUGE PROJECT

C AND D POWER PUMPS

BASFOUR 2487

A MILLION UP INVESTMENTS 17
JAJANE

PROXIMITY PROPERTIES 11
WATERLOO BROKERS



M1998014264
M2001015519
M1969004577
M2000011855
M2002006427
M2002031731
M2003012807
M1995070115
M2001016181
M2004025289
M1996000303
M2005033006
M2007013944
M1995008428
M1999025525
M1993070064
M2002023967
M1998025651
M2007035140
M1999019824
M2001016383
M2006031266
M2001011131
M2006037112
M2002027836
M2006000421
M1995004344
B2007174384
B2005181396
B2000056019
B1998053024
B2001065537
B1997051053
B2004111629
B2005148166
B1988011437
B2004113655
B2007187168
B2001012740
B2003101917
B2007245525
B2003105756
B1999004105
B2007197904
B2007230762
B2004107071

B2006174243
B2001006054
B2004108682
B2005132744
B2007176701

B2002008470

FULLIMPUT 11

MARLIO BELEGGINGS TWEE

AYOB’S BUILDERS MECCA

AROC LOGISTICS

SAFARI TRUCKS

INTEGRE INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT
SDB LEGAL ADMIN

WOODHALL

BLUE DOT PROPERTIES 462

BLACK GINGER 136

RIET VALLEI MINING

BUSINESS VENTURE INVEST 1034
SYMBIOTICS HOLDING

ENRINET

KLIPRIVIER GEDEELTE 8

S HAYOB

LEADERSHIP AND MANAGEMENT TRAINING COMPANY
THE NEST 9

MARAIS TRENCHING

ERF 3705 GARSFONTEIN
COMMUNICATION EXCHANGE

ALL WOMAN RECYCLING

ITI SYMPHONIC

GALATIANS TRADING 21

RENATO WALDORF INVESTMENTS
SPORTING AFFAIR INVESTMENT 18

F A'S FINANSIELE ADVIESDIENSTE
MARLOCON KONSTRUKSIE EN GROND VERKUIWING
NIYKE TRADING ENTERPRISE

FOSM DISTRIBUTORS

REST FOAM

BEN SURE CONSULTANTS

GAUTENG PROCESS CONTROL
EXCEED TRADING

LAGOON EVENTS MANAGEMENT
HI-PROFILE CLEANING SERVICES
BLARINA FOUR TRADING

ACADEMY OF EXCELLENCE

KAPELE MINERAL SUPPLIERS
TSHINAKANO BUSINESS ENTERPRISE
MOTSHI CONSTRUCTION AND SUPPLY SERVICES
SESINQOBILE BUSINESS ENTERPRISE
MORION INTERIOR CONTRACTORS
MASPHI BAMBELELA CONSTRUCTION
TWO L TRADING ENTERPRISE
XIABING TRADING

B BT TRADING

F RV ENGINEERING

P DYNAMIC PROJECTS

SEVEN STONES PROPERTIES
QUANTUM LEAP INVESTMENTS 29
PREMA MINERAL RESOURCES



B2000007644
B2000008612
B2005023687
B2006022038
B1983001676
B2003019481
B2006173367
B2003089220
B2004017524
B1996004814
B2005124840
B2003079163
B2003100509
B2005033184
B2001002885
B2004097543
B2003088433
B2001082844
B2001082419
B1999027632
B2005142616
B2004121054
B2003085133
B2006221945
B2005155450
B2007239169

MOGALEADI BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION
ERF 443 SILVER LAKES

M JOSEPH CONSTRUCTION

UNIVERSAL PULSE TRADING 65

EXHAUST AND TOWING CENTRE

INCERDIBLE HOMES

THE SILVER TASSEL PROPERTIES

L C HOUSE HUNTERS REAL ESTATE

EKURHO MAINTENANCE SERVICES

MANDRIN FUNERAL PARLOUR
LAGOON VIEW TRADING

TUKA KONTRAKTEURS

ROWCO 39

THREE DIAMONDS TRADING 340

L F BOEKBINDERS

MMAPHUTH CONSTRUCTION AND GENERAL SERVICES
LINK-DORS HAIR SALON AND TRAINING
MOFOKENG PROJECTS

ABBEY-NEO’S SMALL BUSINESS

RAZORBILL PROPERTIES 60

ZAMADONGA CONSTRUCTION AND CATERING
IFALETHU CATERING-SUPPLY AND GENERAL SERVICES
SIYAHLUKA BUSINESS ENTERPRISE

BEO CONSULTING SOLUTIONS

MSANGULA TRANSPORT

FLOYD WINSTON TRADING AND PROJECTS



